
# Fname Lname P SP B T Ht Wt Class High School Email Commit?

1 Spencer Perkins MINF OF L R 5'6 135 2018 Swampscott HS spencerkperkins23@gmail.com NO

9 Matt Collins SS 2B,3B,OF R R 5’10 170 2018 Beverly HS mcollins2@ymail.com NO

2 Andrew Dembowski 2B OF R R 5'8 157 2018 Saint John’s Prep adembowski18@stjohnsprep.org NO

5 Kyle Cravatis RHP OF R R 6’1 180 2018 Beverly HS cravatisk@bhsconnect.org NO

25 Jack Ploszay OF 3B R R 5’10 160 2018 Beverly HS ploszayj@gmail.com NO

10 Billy Allen C 3B,1B R R 5’10 195 2018 Lynn English HS billyallen212@gmail.com NO

14 Dax Billingsley RHP OF R R 6'1 185 2018 Lynn English HS ddb9299@gmail.com NO

13 John Goodwin 1B RHP R R 5'10 190 2018 Beverly HS jpgoodwin99@gmail.com NO

6 Dave Quill 3B 1B R R 5'11 240 2018 Swampscott HS dquill77@gmail.com NO

11 Michael Brauninger LHP     OF R L 5'10 160 2018 Beverly HS michael.brauninger@yahoo.com NO

4 Jack O’Brien         SS        RHP R R 5'9 135 2018 Malden Catholic HS jdobrien18@maldencatholichs.org NO

3 Mike Mabee C INF R R 5'9 180 2018 Saugus HS mabeejr22@comcast.net NO

12 Mason Glocke C 2B R R 5'8 130 2018 Malden Catholic HS mglocke18@maldencatholichs.org NO

23 Greg McGunigle LHP 1B L L 6'2 190 2018 Holderness School gmcgunigle@holderness.org NO

7 Nick Giammarco        C Corner INF R R      5’10180 2018 Lynnfield HS bjn.vikings@gmail.com NO

15 Sean Welch RHP 3B R R 5'9 165 2017 Saint John's Prep swelch17@stjohnsprep.org NO

85 John Camozzi LHP None R L 5'9 155 2018 Malden Catholic HS Yes

14 Zach Begin RHP 2B R R 5'9 150 2017 Saint Johns Prep Yes

0 Justin Horvath LHP OF L L 5'8 145 2017 Saugus HS Yes

17 Anthony Giannino RHP OF R R 5'8 140 2019 Malden Catholic HS NO
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